North Posey High School

Year Player
2008 Kelsey Teel

2009 Kendyl Ahrens
Maggie Camp
Kelsey Teel

2010 Kendyl Ahrens
Allison Koester
Maggie Camp
Kelsey Teel

2011 Allison Koester
Maggie Camp 2nd

2012 Allison Koester
Maggie Camp
Kendall Crowder
Shelby Ackerman
Taylor Patton

Girls' Golf All PAC
2008 - Present

Position Year Player
8th 2013 Kendall Crowder

2014 Lauren Gibbs

2015 Sarah Watzlavik

2nd 2016 Sarah Watzlavik
4th
5th 2017 Haylee Exline
8th
2018 Haylee Exline
1st Maggie Newcomb
2019 tHaylee Exline
1st Maggie Newcomb
2nd
3rd
5th
8th

Position

2nd

8th
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8th

8th

1st
7th

3rd
6th
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